London EYE is the BIGGEST wheel in Britain.
2. Queen ELIZABETH lives in the BUCKINGHAM Palace.
3. The TOWER’S greatest treasure is the IMPERIAL State Crown. 
4. TRAFALGAR SQUARE  is in the centre of London.

Writing

a) 338 b) 775 c) 2800 d) 135 e) 244 f) 13.5
Model: 338 - The River Thames is three hundred thirty eight km long.

1. East or West …
2. Th ere is no place …
3. Th e Englishman’s home …
4. Who travels far …
5. So many countries …
6. Every country is strong …
7. If you are tired of London …  

a. you are tired of life.
f. by its traditions.
c. like home.